Candidates running for a Student Government Association Senator position for a 
specific college shall be limited to campaign expenditures totaling no more than 
five hundred ($500) dollars. 

Clause 2. Presidential and Vice Presidential/Speaker tickets shall be limited to campaign 

expenditures totaling no more than one thousand two hundred ($1,200) dollars. 

Clause 3. Candidates are strictly prohibited from accepting donations of funds or in-kind 
services from any non-University of Houston individual, organization, or entity 

that is politically affiliated. Only current students can provide financial or in-kind